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Colin Malcolm Grint

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EH1 2AA

Date of birth November 1970
Total current 14
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ANTILLES BAY FREEHOLD LIMITED
PREMIA MANAGING AGENCY
LIMITED

PREMIA CORPORATE NAME (3)
LIMITED

PREMIA CORPORATE NAME (2)
LIMITED

PREMIA SYNDICATE SERVICES
LIMITED

PREMIA UK HOLDINGS 2 LTD
PREMIA UK HOLDINGS 3 LTD
PREMIA UK HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED
THE DOMINION INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

BD COOKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LANDEL INSURANCE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PREMIA MANAGING AGENCY
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PREMIA UK SERVICES COMPANY
LIMITED

GRINTECH LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PREMIA CORPORATE MEMBER LTD
TRENT INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Colin Malcolm Grint

Number
14299900
09147885
09146813
09263465
09424090
12117638
12071344
11692704
SC006851

04322456
00279985

09146901

09147947

08432951

Number
11692684
00361687

ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER INSURANCE SC108909

BROKERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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917639257
917639257
Collins House Rutland Square
Edinburgh
Midlothian
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
16/08/2022 Director
18/02/2021 Director
23/11/2020 Director
23/11/2020 Director

10/11/2020 20/10/2020 Director

28/10/2020 Director
28/10/2020 Director
28/10/2020 Director
23/10/2020 Director
23/10/2020 Director
23/10/2020 Director
21/10/2020 Director
20/10/2020 Director
06/03/2013 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/11/2020 Director

23/10/2020 07/12/2022 Director

12/11/2019 18/09/2020 Director
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Colin Malcolm Grint 917639257

BURLEIGH MANAGEMENT LIMITED 08553816 Active - Accounts Filed 18/02/2014 27/02/2015 Director

N/A* - no information available
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